Domus 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com.au
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
Date: 02/2021
Bubble 250
Glass Pendant
Description
BUBBLE Glass pendant series offers a contemporary feel with
a spherical dome shaped glass shade, designed to suit most
interior design styles. Available in a clear or opal coloured glass
option, as well as a range of suspension metalware colours.
Choose from White, Black, Satin Brass, Antique Brass, Chrome,
Satin Chrome and Rose Gold metalware, in three sizes: Small
(200mm), Medium (250mm), and large (300mm) sizes.
Suitable for hallways, over breakfast bar, bedrooms, living
rooms, as well as cafes and bars.
Specification Features
Input Voltage: 240V
Power (W): 25W LED Max
IP rating (IP): IP20
Dimmable: Yes*
Base: E27
*Fully dimmable with suitable dimmers.
Item No. Glass Variant Base
Abrs Blk Chr Rgld Sbrs Schr Wht
BUBBLE-250 Clear 31470 31464 31466 31468 31469 31467 31465 E27Opal 31477 31471 31473 31475 31476 31474 31472
100mm
120mm
Ø250mm
18
m
m
15
00
m
m
Antique BrassBlack Chrome Rose Gold
Satin Brass Satin Chrome White